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Votes recorded for each Candidate at each Polling-place, etc.— continued
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OAMARU

Candidates.

Polling-places. Hayman. ■3
o
£

Total.

Airedale
Ardgowan
Awamoko
Bortons
Deborah Bay
Dunbach
Enfield
Evansdale
Five Porks
Plag Swamp
Georgetown
Glenpark
Goodwood
Hampden
Herbert
Hilderthorpe
Hillgrove
Island Cliff
Kakanui
Karitane
Kauru Hill
Kia Ora
Maheno
Merton
Moeraki
Ngapara
Oamaru, Arundel Street
Oamaru, Courthouse
Oamaru, Don Street
Oamaru, Eden Street
Oamaru, Ouse Street
Oamaru, Towey Street
Oamaru, Wansbeck Street
Oamaru, Wear Street
Oamaru, Wharfe Street
Palmerston
Papakaio
Peebles
Pleasant Valley
Port Chalmers, Pox Street
Port Chalmers, Pioneer Hall ..

Pukeuri
Purakanui
Richmond
Seacliff
Shag Point
Tapui
Tokarahi
Totara
Waianakarua
Waikouaiti
Waitaki
Waitati
Warrington
Weston
Windsor
Absent, declaration, and postal

votes
Totals

46
68
37
51
28
83

174
14
87
21
5730
41

156
139
45
23
24

138
73
74
41

200
51
21

105
208
771
192
156
263
322
312
200
236
428

72
67
18
56

373
69
70
30
93
38
22
72

143
46

271
29

121
70

117
75

648

3
76
13
16
50
75
62
12
11
14
19
17
17
97
62
29
19
6

58
83
13
12
87

7
41
53

415
794
172226
405
259
289
195
188
271

23
20
34
97

777
79
46
29

124
26
7

27
98
18

183
31

119
64

119
34

600

49
144
50
67
78

158
236

26
98
35
76
47
58

253
201

74
42
30

196
156
87
53

287
58
62

158
623

1,565
364
382
668
581
601
395
424
699

95
87
52

153
1,150

148
116

59
217

6429
99

241
64

454
60

240
134
236
109

1,248

7,415 6,721 14,136

Informal votes 64

Number on roll 14,950

ONEHUNGA

Candidates.

Polling-places. V Totals

Coates, o
02

Epsom, Catholic Church 300 18i5 2 487"
Schoolroom

Epsom, Methodist Hall 1,003 361 9 1,373-
Onehunga, Arthur Street ..

81 9:5 17fr
Onehunga, Mt. Smart Road 269 54' 17 83a
Onehunga, Princes Street 526 1,30;5 ' 30 1,861
Onehunga, Queen Street 611 1.039 28 1,678
Onehunga, Rawhiti Road

..
199 468 19 686-

Onehunga, Tawhiri Road .. 3 78 421 13 812-
Onehunga, Waitangi Road 201 823 17 1,041
One Tree Hill, Cadman 133 355 14 502

Avenue
One Tree Hill .Great South 293 423 9 725-

Road corner
One Tree Hill, Green Lane i 68 101 3 172
Royal Oak, Manukau Road 366 223 3 592
Royal Oak, Symonds Street 835 73' 7 1,579"
Te Papapa 260 651 18 929
Absent, declaration, and 432 521 9 962

postal votes

Totals 5,955 8,2551 198 14,408-

Informal votes 77
Number on roll 15,658

ONSLOW

Candidates.

Polling-places.
o Total.

Combs c1
Belmont, Hill, Road ..

68 51 1191
Belmont, Owen Street 159 187 346
Highland Park, Barnard Street 78 129 207
Highland Park, Oban Street 114 323 437
Johnscnviue, Main Road 881 486 1,367
Johnsonville, Public School 96 49 145
Johnsonville, Waterloo Road 387 137 524
Kaiwharawhara, 258 113 371
Khandallah, Boxhill .. 124 266 390
Khandallah, Cashmere Avenue 381 322 703
Khandallah, Jubilee Road 70 81 151
Khandallah, Nairnville Park 217 177 394
Khandallah, Town Hall 405 504 909
Korokoro 173 65 238
Linden 193 141 334
Lower Hutt, Boulcott Street 402 528 930
Lower Hutt, High Street 512 198 710
Newlands 86 72 158
Ngahauranga 125 43 168
Ngaio, Ngatoto Street 112 129 241
Ngaio, Town Hall 842 766 1,608
Normandale 87 53 140
Ohariu Valley 16 73 89
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